Floyd County, Kentucky

Inflow/Outflow Report

Inflow/Outflow Job Counts in 2010

Il 5371 - Employed in Selection Area, Live Outside
6,459 - Live in Selection Area. Employed Outside
I 5,137 - Employed and Live in Salection Area

I Analysis Selection

Note: Overlay arrows do not indicate
directionality of worker flow between
home and employment locations.
Employed and Live
in Selection Area
Employed in Selection Area,
Live Outside

H‘) Live in Selection Area,
Employed Outside

I nflow/Outflow Job Counts (All
Jobs)

2010
Count  Share

Employed in the Selection
Area 10,508 100.0%

Employed in the Selection

Areabut Living Outside 5,371 51.1%

Employed and Livingin the
Selection Area 5137 48.9%
Livingin the Selection Area 11,596 100.0%

Livingin the Selection Area
but Employed Outside 6,459 55.7%

Living and Employed in the
Selection Area 5137 44.3%

Notes:

available for 2009 and 2010 data.

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, OnTheMap Application and LEHD Origin-Destination Employment
Statistics (Beginning of Quarter Employment, 2nd Quarter of 2002-2010).

1. Race, Ethnicity, Educational Attainment, and Sex statistics are beta release results and only

2. Educational Attainment is only produced for workers aged 30 and over.




Floyd County, Kentucky

Home Destination Report - Where Workers Live Who
are Employed in the Selection Area - by Counties

-"‘\\J,\ﬁv_/ n [l 4.408 - 5,137 Jobs
, [l 3.678 - 4,407 Jobs

3 [ 2,949 - 3,677 Jobs

[ 2,219 - 2,948 Jobs

] 1,490 - 2,218 Jobs
[] 760 - 1,489 Jobs

[]30 - 759 Jobs
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Jeb Counts by Home

Coulitims In 2010 Source: U.S. Census Bureau, OnTheMap
_ Application and LEHD Origin-Destination
48.9% Employment Statistics (Beginning of Quarter
Employment, 2nd Quarter of 2002-2010).
Notes:

1. Race, Ethnicity, Educational Attainment, and
Sex statistics are beta release results and only
available for 2009 and 2010 data.

2. Educational Attainment is only produced for

workers aged 30 and over.

Mots: jobs in All Other Locations
[9_2%) are not shown in chart.

Jobs Counts by Counties Where
WorkersLive- All Jobs

2010

Count  Share

All Counties 10,508 100.0%
- Floyd County, KY 5137 48.9%
|:| Johnson County, KY 1,155 11.0%



Floyd County, Kentucky

Jobs Counts by Counties Where

WorkersLive- All Jobs

100
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Pike County, KY
Magoffin County, KY
Knott County, KY
Perry County, KY
Martin County, KY
Fayette County, KY
Lawrence County, KY
Letcher County, KY
Boyd County, KY
Breathitt County, KY
Greenup County, KY
Jefferson County, KY
Mingo County, WV
Wayne County, WV
Ledie County, KY
Carter County, KY
Knox County, KY
Madison County, KY
Montgomery County, KY
Laurel County, KY
Lee County, KY
Whitley County, KY
Wolfe County, KY

All Other Locations

2010

Count  Share
944 9.0%
380 3.6%
356 3.4%
198 1.9%
188 1.8%
134 1.3%
131 1.2%
131 1.2%
111 1.1%
98 0.9%
79 0.8%
57 0.5%
57 0.5%
57 0.5%
52 0.5%
47 0.4%
39 0.4%
36 0.3%
35 0.3%
32 0.3%
31 0.3%
30 0.3%
30 0.3%
963 9.2%



Floyd County, Kentucky

Work Destination Report - Where Workers are
Employed Who Live in the Selection Area - by
Counties

[l 4.409 - 5,137 Jobs
Il 3.680 - 4,408 Jobs
[ 2,951 - 3,679 Jobs
[ 2,222 - 2,950 Jobs
[ 1,493 - 2,221 Jobs
[] 764 - 1,492 Jobs
[]34 - 763 Jobs

I\ Analysis Selection

I 4,409 - 5,137 Jobs
W 3,680 - 4,408 Jobs
W 2,951 - 3,679 Jobs
N 2,222 - 2,950 Jobs
1,493 - 2,221 Jobs
764 - 1,492 Jobs

34 - 763 Jobs
Job Counts by Work
C ti i .

oS In 2010 Source: U.S. Census Bureau, OnTheMap

Application and LEHD Origin-Destination
44 3% Employment Statistics (Beginning of Quarter

Employment, 2nd Quarter of 2002-2010).
Notes:

1. Race, Ethnicity, Educational Attainment, and
Sex statistics are beta release results and only
available for 2009 and 2010 data.

2. Educational Attainment is only produced for

workers aged 30 and over.

Note: jobs im All Other Locations
[9.7%) are not showm in chart.

Jobs Counts by CountiesWhere
WorRersarelgmplove_d - All Jobs

2010

Count Share
All Counties 11,596 100.0%

B Fioyd county, kY 5137 44.3%



Floyd County, Kentucky

Jobs Counts by Counties Where

Workersare Employed - All Jobs

10

HOOBOOOO0OONOOCOONNCOND

Pike County, KY
Johnson County, KY
Perry County, KY
Fayette County, KY
Jefferson County, KY
Knott County, KY
Martin County, KY
Boyd County, KY
Letcher County, KY
Lawrence County, KY
Rowan County, KY
Madison County, KY
Mingo County, WV
Laurel County, KY
Magoffin County, KY
Franklin County, KY
Breathitt County, KY
Harlan County, KY
Pulaski County, KY
Warren County, KY
Scott County, KY
Hardin County, KY
Carter County, KY
Kanawha County, WV

All Other Locations

2010
Count  Share
2,447 21.1%

473 4.1%
317 2.7%
307 2.6%
267 2.3%
248 2.1%
172 1.5%
160 1.4%
153 1.3%
78 0.7%
71 0.6%
70 0.6%
68 0.6%
61 0.5%
61 0.5%
51 0.4%
50 0.4%
44 0.4%
44 0.4%
41 0.4%
40 0.3%
37 0.3%
36 0.3%
34 0.3%
1,129 9.7%



Floyd County, Kentucky

Work Area Profile Report

Click a Characteristic link in
the Summary Report to see more detail.

S

Age Earnings
Industry Sector Race

5-262 Jobs/Sq.Mile
[ 263 - 1,034 Jobs/Sq.Mile

M 1,035 -2,320 Jobs/Sq.Mile
M 2,321 - 4,122 Jobs/Sq.Mile
W 4,123 - 6,438 Jobs/Sq.Mile

+ 1-3Jobs

o 4-40Jobs

© 41 -200 Jobs
@ 201 - 631 Jobs
@ 632 - 1,540 Jobs

[/ Analysis Selection

Total All Jobs

Total All Jobs
. Total All Jobs

2010

Count  Share
10,508 100.0%
10,508 100.0%

Notes:

available for 2009 and 2010 data.

2. Educational Attainment is only produced for workers aged 30 and over.

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, OnTheMap Application and LEHD Origin-Destination Employment
Statistics (Beginning of Quarter Employment, 2nd Quarter of 2002-2010).

1. Race, Ethnicity, Educational Attainment, and Sex statistics are beta release results and only




Floyd County, Kentucky

Work Area Profile Report

Total All Jobs

Total All Jobs

Jobs by Worker Age

Age 29 or younger
Age 30 to 54
Age 55 or older

Jobs by Earnings

$1,250 per month or less
$1,251 to $3,333 per month
More than $3,333 per month

Jobs by NAICS Industry Sector

Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting
Mining, Quarrying, and Oil and Gas Extraction
Utilities

Construction

Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Transportation and Warehousing

Information

Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services
Management of Companies and Enterprises
Administration & Support, Waste Management and Remediation
Educational Services

Health Care and Social Assistance

Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation
Accommodation and Food Services

Other Services (excluding Public Administration)
Public Administration

Jobs by Worker Race

White Alone

Black or African American Alone

American Indian or Alaska Native Alone

Asian Alone

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander Alone
Two or More Race Groups

Jobs by Worker Ethnicity

Not Hispanic or Latino

2010

Count
10,508

2010

Count
2,479
6,428
1,601

2010

Count
2,463
4,763
3,282

2010

Count
3
819
84
357
144
535
1,382
370
395
255
172
344
40
319
1,426
1,742
122
751
354
894

2010

Count
10,334
94
15
31
7
27

2010

Count
10,430

Share
100.0%

Share
23.6%
61.2%
15.2%

Share
23.4%
45.3%
31.2%

Share
0.0%
7.8%
0.8%
3.4%
1.4%
5.1%

13.2%
3.5%
3.8%
2.4%
1.6%
3.3%
0.4%
3.0%

13.6%

16.6%
1.2%
7.1%
3.4%
8.5%

Share
98.3%
0.9%
0.1%
0.3%
0.1%
0.3%

Share
99.3%



Floxd County, Kentucky

ispanic or Latino

Jobs by Worker Educational Attainment

Less than high school

High school or equivalent, no college

Some college or Associate degree

Bachelor's degree or advanced degree

Educational attainment not available (workers aged 29 or younger)

Jobs by Worker Sex

Male
Female

78

2010
Share

Count
690
2,724
2,758
1,857
2,479

2010
Share

Count
5,158
5,350

0.7%

6.6%
25.9%
26.2%
17.7%
23.6%

49.1%
50.9%



Floyd County, Kentucky

Home Area Profile Report
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Click a Characteristic link in
the Summary Report to see more detail.

P

Earnings

X

Industry Sector

5-31 Jobs/Sq.Mile
I 32 - 112 Jobs/Sq.Mile
M 113 - 247 Jobs/Sq.Mile
B 248 - 435 Jobs/Sq.Mile
B 436 - 678 Jobs/Sq.Mile

+ 1-3 Jobs

o 4-18 Jobs

@ 19 - 59 Jobs
@ 60 - 138 Jobs
@ 139 - 270 Jobs

[/ Analysis Selection

Total All Jobs

Total All Jobs
. Total All Jobs

2010

Count  Share
11,596 100.0%
11,596 100.0%

Notes:

available for 2009 and 2010 data.

2. Educational Attainment is only produced for workers aged 30 and over.

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, OnTheMap Application and LEHD Origin-Destination Employment
Statistics (Beginning of Quarter Employment, 2nd Quarter of 2002-2010).

1. Race, Ethnicity, Educational Attainment, and Sex statistics are beta release results and only




Floyd County, Kentucky

Home Area Profile Report

Total All Jobs

Total All Jobs

Jobs by Worker Age

Age 29 or younger
Age 30 to 54
Age 55 or older

Jobs by Earnings

$1,250 per month or less
$1,251 to $3,333 per month
More than $3,333 per month

Jobs by NAICS Industry Sector

Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting
Mining, Quarrying, and Oil and Gas Extraction
Utilities

Construction

Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Transportation and Warehousing

Information

Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services
Management of Companies and Enterprises
Administration & Support, Waste Management and Remediation
Educational Services

Health Care and Social Assistance

Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation
Accommodation and Food Services

Other Services (excluding Public Administration)
Public Administration

Jobs by Worker Race

White Alone

Black or African American Alone

American Indian or Alaska Native Alone

Asian Alone

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander Alone
Two or More Race Groups

Jobs by Worker Ethnicity

Not Hispanic or Latino

10

2010

Count
11,596

2010

Count
2,845
7,004
1,747

2010

Count
2,924
4,940
3,732

2010

Count

10
1,165
130
426
303
451
1,817
362
305
332
141
355
42
460
1,491
1,717
120
872
306
791

2010

Count
11,382
117
13
46
6
32

2010

Count
11,507

Share
100.0%

Share
24.5%
60.4%
15.1%

Share
25.2%
42.6%
32.2%

Share
0.1%
10.0%
1.1%
3.7%
2.6%
3.9%
15.7%
3.1%
2.6%
2.9%
1.2%
3.1%
0.4%
4.0%
12.9%
14.8%
1.0%
7.5%
2.6%
6.8%

Share
98.2%
1.0%
0.1%
0.4%
0.1%
0.3%

Share
99.2%



Floxd County, Kentucky

ispanic or Latino
Jobs by Worker Educational Attainment
Less than high school
High school or equivalent, no college
Some college or Associate degree
Bachelor's degree or advanced degree
Educational attainment not available (workers aged 29 or younger)
Jobs by Worker Sex

Male
Female

11

89

2010
Share

Count
806
2,902
2,969
2,074
2,845

2010
Share

Count
5,807
5,789

0.8%

7.0%
25.0%
25.6%
17.9%
24.5%

50.1%
49.9%





